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ITEM  DESCRIPTION

PRICE

GIFT & SOUVENIR COLLECTION CONTINUED:

461
OK-1
OK2
TEX-1
K§-1
TFS
TTR*
TR66*
OK3#*
OFTR*
SCTR*
IOTR*
LATR?®*
ARTR®
LCTR*
ACTG

PKO1
PKO2
PKO3
PK04
PKO5
PK06
PKO7

234
114
116
218
F52
272
177
FS
F29
225
226
227
7
F30AB
208
228
108
109

OKLAHOMA ASHTRAY

9" OKLAHOMA STATE PLATE
9" SOONER STATE PLATE

9" TEXAS STATE PLATE
KANSAS STATE PLATRE
CHEROKEE ALPHABET PLATE
CHEROKEE ALPHABET TRIVET
HISTORIC ROUTE 66 TRIVET

5 CIVILIZED TRIBES TRIVET
OKLAHOMA FLAG TRIVET
SCISSORTAIL TRIVET

IOWA STATE TRIVET
LOUISIANA STATE TRIVET
ARKANSAS STATE TRIVET
CRAWFISH TRIVET

ACADIEN CLASSIQUE TRIV

*ALL TRIVETS 5.50/6
THE PUMPKIN COLLECTION
5" ROUND SET OF 6 PUMPKINS

7" ROUND SET OF 6 PUMPKINS
5" ON-SIDE SET OF PUMPKINS

6" ROUND SET OF 6 PUMPKINS

7" ROUND SET OF 6 PUMPKINS
6" ON-SIDE SET OF PUMPKINS
ASSORTED SET OF 6 PUMPKINS

*% SOLD IN CASES OF SIX ONLY
THE FALL COLLECTION

7 1/2" FREEFORM VASE
SEATED PUMA
RECLINING PUMA

12" SCALLOPED BOWL
7" PEDESTALLED URN
4" CYLINDER VASE

4 3/4" SWIRL PLANTER
FRANKOMA SIGN

6" DRAPERY VASE

7" LEAF TRAY

11" LEAF TRAY

17" LEAF TRAY

10" LEAF HANDLED VASE
PITCHER & BOWL SET
12" MALLARD PLANTER
8" SWAN PLANTER
MOTHER BIRD

BABY BIRD

5.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
11.00

57.00
90.00
78.00
69.00
90.00
90.00
79.00

8.00
12.00
15.00
13.50

9.00

5.00

5.00
18.00

7.50

6.00
11.00
25.00
20.00
14.40
12.50
10.00

6.50

6.50

ITEM

T7SP
T10
T9

BP
BSC1
CBTR

CL
c1#
CIR
c2*
C3#
C5®
Co*
C18
C19*
C20
C33

DESCRIPTION

FALL COLLECTION CONTINUED:

4 1/2" SIMMER POT
12" SHELL CLAW BOWL
7" SHELL CLAW BOWL

OTHER GIFTWARE (BY ITEM #)

6 OZ. BEAN POT/CUSTARD
BASS MUG (HDI)
COWBOY TRIVET

CLOCK

COFFEE MUG
ROADRUNNER MUG
COFFEE MUG
COFFEE MUG
COFFEE MUG
COFFEE MUG
SCISSORTAIL MUG
COFFEE MUG
TRAVEL MUG
BOOT MUG

PRICE

12.00
28.060
9.00

5.00
4.70/12
9.50
9.00/12
5.90
5.50/6
30.00
6.50
6.80
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.80
6.50
8.00
6.80

* ALL MUGS MARKED WITH AN ASTERIK MAY

DRC1
DTR

F29
F30A
F30AB
F30B
F52
FLTR

LABP
LATR

LCTR

M2

M5
MC/SP
MTXBP
IOTR

OFTR

BE PURCHASED @ 6.00/12
DEER MUG (HDI)
PLAIN TRIVET

6" DRAPERY VASE

5 1/2" PITCHER

PITCHER & BOWL SET

7" BOWL

7" PEDESTALLED URN
AMERICAN FLAG TRIVET

LOUISIANA BAKE PAN
LOUISIANA TRIVET

CRAWFISH TRIVET

18 OZ. STEIN

18 OZ. DRILL BIT MUG
MILKCAN SALT & PEPPER
9" MINI BAKE PAN

IOWA STATE TRIVET

OKLAHOMA FLAG TRIVET

9.50
9.00/12
5.90
5.50/6
7.50
8.40
14.40
6.00
9.00
5.90
5.50/6
8.00
5.90
5.50/6
5.90
5.50/6
8.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
5.90
5.50/6
5.90
5.50/6
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